
11 BURGHLEY ROAD
LONDON
NW5 1UG

for 
Lou Walsh and 
Daniel Chamberlain

4278

05.18© Guard Tillman Pollock Limited
020 7380 1199

SECTION BB AS PROPOSED

1:100
@A3

09.04

12.18

DATUM 6.00 METRES

KITCHEN/DINING

LIVING ROOM

NEW CONSTRUCTION SHOWN 
HATCHED

2990

double-glazed glass roof

WINTER 
GARDEN/ 
CONSERVATORY

No.2 Evangelist Road

0.0m 2.0m 4.0m


	4278.09.04-Section BB as proposed
	Viewport-393
	Viewport-394


