

NEW CONSTRUCTION SHOWN HATCHED

0.0m 2.0m 4.0m

SECTION BB AS PROPOSED	09.04
11 BURGHLEY ROAD LONDON NW5 1UG	4278
for Lou Walsh and Daniel Chamberlain	1:100 @A3
© Guard Tillman Pollock Limited 020 7380 1199	12.18